
Standard

MEN’S
SIZING

WOMEN’S
SIZING

Tall Standard Plus

S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL
7XL
8XL

MT
LT

XLT
2XLT

 XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL

1X
2X
3X
4X
5X

Optimum New Hire Kit

Tall sizes are recommended for those who are 6'3" or taller

Stamford
ATT240110004

Barco
ATT240510005

Bethany
ATT240120002

Sherwood
ATT240520005


